
WE’LL KEEP THE GLASSES CLEAN
SO YOU CAN FOCUS ON YOUR CUSTOMERS

XG GM GL UL-Black
Glasses per hour 540 960 960 1500

Rack size 435 435/450 435/450 500

Cycle times (secs) 60 60/120/180 60/120/180 60/120/180

Soft start Yes Yes Yes

Polish free compatible Yes Yes Yes

Since 1981 Starline glasswashers and dishwashers have been 
engineered specifically for New Zealand conditions and are 
supported nationwide by the best service network in the 
industry.

Starline Glasswashers:
• Provide unrivalled product reliability and longevity;
• Are hand made from heavy duty stainless steel;
• Feature intuitive controls with easy to read displays; and,
• Are constructed locally to be easy to maintain and service.
• Select models can be built from Rimex coloured stainless.
• Numerous polish-free solutions are also available.

Talk to a Starline dealer today about how the latest 
glasswashing solutions will benefit you and your customers.

0800 503 335 www.southernhospitality.co.nz



XG XU GM UD GL UL-B

Starline range Signature Signature Professional Professional Premium Premium

Standard cycle times (seconds) 60 60, 120 60, 120, 180 60, 120, 180 60, 120, 180 60, 120, 180

Rack size (mm) 435 500 435/450 500 435/450 500

Maximum dishes per hour
Maximum glasses per hour 540

1080
1500

840
960

1080
1500

840
960

1080
1500

width (mm)
Dimensions: depth (mm)

height (mm)

500
530
775

575
600
845

500
555
860

575
600
845

535
560
835

600
635
845

Door clearance 290 350 290 350 350 350

Hot water consumption (litres)
(per cycle)

1.5 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Control system Washtech 
Hybrid

Washtech
Hybrid

Advanced
Electronics

Advanced
Electronics

Advanced
Electronics

Advanced
Electronics

Thermal & acoustic insulation
(reduces sound and heat)

Door only Door only Door only Full Full

Soft start
(helps protect your glassware)

Y Y Y Y

Assured rinse
(rinse pump & break tank fitted) 

Y Y Y Y

Polish-free compatible Y Y Y Y

Coloured stainless steel
(external panels built from Rimex stainless)

Optional Y

Dual chemical pumps
(externally adjustable det. and rinse fluid pumps)

Y Y Y Y Y Y

Drain pump Y Y Y Y Y Y

Power requirements
(higher ratings improve rinse recovery time)

15A/1p 15A/1p
15A/1p, 25A/1p 

or 15A/3p
15A/1p, 25A/1p 

or 15A/3p
15A/1p, 25A/1p 

or 15A/3p
15A/1p, 25A/1p 

or 15A/3p

List price ($)
(excluding GST)

3,790 4,990 4,890 6,690 6,490
(GL-B 8,690)

9,690
(Standard UL 7,690)

www.southernhospitality.co.nz0800 503 335


